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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 25m dos  + 25m brasse Cat. générale
22/11/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. KAYIKCI, Emre 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.09
2. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.22
3. CRUZ-ANDUEZA, Rodrigo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.34
4. REISCH, Gaspard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.88
5. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.07
6. COPE, Thomas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.43

GRINER, Thomas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.43
8. BECKER, Raphael 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.01
9. CIOACA, Robert 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.32

10. ANTCHOUE AYENOUE, Evan-Alexandre17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.65
11. KOVALEV, Aleksei 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.81
12. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.36
13. DUNIA, Enam-Kijani 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.92
14. GRINER, Robin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.02
15. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.07
16. DE GRAEVE, Liam 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.09
17. TREVINO, Juan 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.23
18. DUNIA, Enzi-Amani 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.25
19. RUSSO, Léonard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.05
20. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.59
21. XIA, Rongbei 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.51
22. TREVINO, Jorge 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.77
23. MASUCCI, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.64
24. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.85
25. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.90
26. FALOR, Garvit 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.63
27. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.56

7 ans

1. TREVINO, Juan 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.23
2. TREVINO, Jorge 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.77
3. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.90

8 ans

1. ANTCHOUE AYENOUE, Evan-Alexandre17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.65
2. DUNIA, Enam-Kijani 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.92
3. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.07
4. DE GRAEVE, Liam 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.09

9 ans

1. KAYIKCI, Emre 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.09
2. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.07
3. GRINER, Thomas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.43
4. BECKER, Raphael 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.01
5. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.36
6. GRINER, Robin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.02
7. DUNIA, Enzi-Amani 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.25
8. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.59
9. XIA, Rongbei 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.51

10. MASUCCI, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.64
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Challenge Poseidon n°1
Luxembourg, 22/11/2025

Epreuve 8, Garçons, 25m dos  + 25m brasse, 9 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

11. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.85
12. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.56

10 ans

1. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.22
2. CRUZ-ANDUEZA, Rodrigo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.34
3. REISCH, Gaspard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.88
4. COPE, Thomas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.43
5. CIOACA, Robert 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.32
6. KOVALEV, Aleksei 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.81
7. RUSSO, Léonard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.05
8. FALOR, Garvit 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.63


